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J.P. Morgan 20234 A | 1ATHE | HEREL | #1704 TR 500 | 2028 £ 2 F | $5.8700 $2,935.0000 1,418,920
Securities PLC | 14 H 2 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | ST0T4A TR 3,500 | 2024 =5 H | $5.8194 | $20,367.9000 1,422,420
17 H
frAETE | HAtEhlES | S$T01ETE 56,000 | 2024 £ 4 H | $5.8144 | $325,608.1900 1,478,420
17 H
PTAETH | HftERER | BEITETEAY 1202347 H | $5.8221 $5.8200 1,478,421
31 [H
PTAETHE | HMEES | BSEITAETEAY 5,000 | 2023 =7 A | $5.8153 | $29,076.5000 1,483,421
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TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 5,500 | 202347 H | $5.8221 | $32,021.5500 1,488,921
31 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 11,500 | 2024 43 H | $5.8090 | $66,804.0500 1,500,421
26 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 19,500 | 2024 =3 H | $5.8090 | $113,276.4400 1,519,921
26
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 21,000 | 20237 H | $5.8221 | $122,264.1000 1,540,921
31 H
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 16 | 2023 5 H | $5.8116 $92.9900 1,540,905
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 33202345 | $5.8116 $191.7800 1,540,872
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEAEY 148 | 2023 5 H | $5.8116 $860.1200 1,540,724
12 H
TTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTETEAEY 181 | 20235 H | $5.8116 $1,051.9100 1,540,543
12 H
PTAETE | EfrERES | ESITETAESY 297 | 20235 | $5.8116 $1,726.0500 1,540,246
12 H
PTAETHE | BEfERIES | EESTETHESY 363 | 20234E5 A | $5.8116 $2,109.6200 1,539,883
12 H
PTAETE | BEfERIES | EESTETHESY 363 | 20234E5 A | $5.8116 $2,109.6200 1,539,520
12 H
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TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 451 | 20235 H | $5.8116 $2,621.0500 1,539,069
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 500 | 2023 5 H | $5.7909 $2,895.4700 1,538,569
3H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 529 | 202345 H | $5.8116 $3,074.3500 1,538,040
12 H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 611 | 202345 H | $5.8116 $3,550.9100 1,537,429
12 H
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 612 | 202345 H | $5.8116 $3,556.7200 1,536,817
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 726 | 20235 H | $5.8116 $4,219.2400 1,536,091
12 H
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 1,040 | 2023 5 FH | $5.8116 $6,044.1000 1,535,051
12 H
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 1,056 | 2023 5 H | $5.8116 $6,137.0800 1,533,995
12 H
PTETE | HMtEES | BETTETEAY 1,222 | 20235 F | $5.8116 $7,101.8100 1,532,773
12 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EELTETESY 1,222 | 202345 F | $5.8116 $7,101.8100 1,531,551
12 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EELTAETESY 2,081 | 202345 H | $5.8116 | $12,094.0000 1,529,470
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T E | HftEREL | BETTAE TEEY 3,411 | 20235 H | $5.8116 | $19,823.4700 1,526,059
12 H
AT E | HfttEREL | BETTAE RS 4,055 | 202345 H | $5.8116 | $23,566.1600 1,522,004
12 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 4,956 | 202345 H | $5.8116 | $28,802.4400 1,517,048
12 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 6,500 | 2023 5 H | $5.8116 | $37,775.6000 1,510,548
12 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 8,167 | 20235 H | $5.8116 | $47,463.5900 1,502,381
12 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 8,500 | 2023 5 H | $5.8116 | $49,398.8600 1,493,881
12 H
PTAETE | EffEREN | BETTAETEAY 14,415 | 202345 H | $5.8116 | $83,774.6600 1,479,466
12 H
TTATE | EftEAES | AEITAETLEESY 16,666 | 2023 £ 5 A | $5.8116 | $96,856.6400 1,462,800
12 H
PTAETE | EfrERES | ESITETAESY 28,379 | 2023 4E5 F | $5.8116 | $164,928.2800 1,434,421
12 H
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